
Alpaca Committee:
Lauren Wright, Liaison BOD 941-705-5262 LaurenALSA@Yahoo.com
Vicki Donley, Chair IL 815-292-3222 alpacapines@yahoo.com
Sally Kazanis IL 708-309-1316
Don Kent
Mary Reed OH 216-387-3509 sunnimoor@roadrunner.com
Linda Tinlsey TX 512-779-2465 lindackendall@yahoo.com

Election & Nomination Committee:
Cathie Kindler, Liaison BOD 419-610-1748 llamajudge@gmail.com
Lougene Baird, Chair HI 808-747-5023 lougenebaird@outlook.com
Geri Rutledge NE 402-366-9304 buckshollow@wildblue.net
Kelsi Matthew IN 260-226-2090 blossom_ks@hotmail.com

Ethics Committee:
Cathie Kindler, Liaison BOD 419-610-1748 llamajudge@gmail.com
Cheryl Lambert, Chair FL 352-726-1104 clambert5@tampabay.rr.com

Finance & Budget Committee:
Ron Baird,  Liaison BOD 808-747-5975 ronbaird1942@outlook.com
Vern Wright, Chair FL 941-320-9338 walkingwright@msn.com

Fleece Committee:
Denise Fehrenbach, Liaison BOD 231-590-8549 denise@fehrenbachfarms.com
Cindy Ruckman, Chair OH 740-393-2309 cindy@mcfarlandsllamafarm.com
Joy Bishop-Forshey OH (419)337-4603 drlamaj@yahoo.com
Judy Glaser CO 303-646-6311 judy.glaser@yahoo.com
Patti Morgan KS 620-441-8830 pmmorganks@gmail.com

Grand National Committee:
Holly Jensen, Liaison BOD 402-631-9812 lincolncreekllamas@gmail.com
Susan Leslie, Chair TX 830-401-0819 leslielanellamas@gmail.com



Handbook Committee:
Denise Fehrenbach, Liaison BOD 231-590-8549 denise@fehrenbachfarms.com
Adryce Mathisen, Chair TX 682-551-7799 adryce@att.net
Cynthia Ernst MI 517-861-9328 cynthiaernst@gmail.com

Judge's Committee:
Ulin Andrews,  Liaison BOD 217-346-2372 dllogcabin1@gmail.com
Mary Jo Miller, Chair KY 502-460-6850 brookscreekllamas@gmail.com
Cyndi Ernst MI 517-861-9328 cynthiaernst@gmail.com
Terese Evenson WV 606-316-6362 AsgaardLlamas@yahoo.com
Mike Haumschild OH 740-824-3120 frvf@frontier.com
Adryce Mathisen TX 682-551-7799 adryce@att.net

Marketing & Website Committee:
Cathie Kindler, Liaison BOD 419-610-1748 llamajudge@gmail.com
Becci Kunkel, Chair IN 260-580-3756 fbkunkel2014@gmail.com

Performance Committee:
Anna Reese, Liaison BOD 210-842-3790 areese.llamas@gmail.com
Susan Leslie, Chair TX 830-401-0819 leslielanellamas@gmail.com

Protest Committee:
Ron Baird,  Liaison BOD 808-747-5975 ronbaird1942@outlook.com
Cheryl Lambert, Chair FL 352-726-1104 clambert5@tampabay.rr.com

Regional Committee:
Anna Reese, Liaison BOD 210-842-3790 areese.llamas@gmail.com
Susan Leslie, Chair TX 830-401-0819 leslielanellamas@gmail.com

Show Management, Policy & Planning Committee:
Holly Jensen, Liaison BOD 402-631-9812 lincolncreekllamas@gmail.com
Kari Price NE 402-314-1699 soccermom_kari@aol.com



Youth Committee:
Denise Fehrenbach, Liaison BOD 231-590-8549 denise@fehrenbachfarms.com
Jennie Hodgen, Chair IN 402-540-0861 jennie.hodgen@gmail.com
Ricki Campbell IN 765-721-3150 rj_call@yahoo.com
Donna Justice GA Ellaberryllamafarm@gmail.com
Kim Kyst GA 706-387-7506 kim@kyst.org
Courtney Onsager TX 512-751-6943 sapavecoranch@hotmail.com
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